
35 33 23 22 21 44 43 41

57 56 55 54 53 52 51 50

1 4 4 4 3 4 3 3 3

2 3 3 4 4 4 4 3 3

3 4 4 4 4 5 4 4 4

4 4 4 4 4 4 3 3 4

5 3 3 4 3 4 4 3 3

6 5 5 5 5 5 5 4 4

7 2 2 3 4 2 2 4 3

8 4 4 4 4 5 4 2 3

9 4 3 3 3 4 4 4 4

10 5 4 5 5 4 4 4 4

11 2 3 3 2 3 3 3 2

12 4 4 4 4 4 4 3 5

13 4 3 4 4 4 4 3 3

14 5 4 4 3 5 4 4 5

15 4 4 2 2 4 2 2 2

16 4 4 5 5 4 5 3 2

17 3 3 5 5 4 4 4 4

18 5 3 4 4 4 3 3 3

19 4 4 5 4 5 4 4 4

20 1 1 1 1 3 3 3 1

21 4 4 4 4 4 4 3 3

22 4 4 4 3 3 3 4 3

23 4 3 5 4 5 5 4 5

3.73913 3.478261 3.913043 3.652174 4.043478 3.695652 3.347826 3.347826

1.009833 0.845822 0.99604 1.027295 0.76742 0.822125 0.647281 1.027295



34 21 110 16 44 310 36 35 16

49 48 47 46 45 44 43 42 41

3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 4

3 3 4 4 3 3 3 2 3

3 4 3 3 4 4 5 2 5

4 4 3 4 4 5 5 4 5

3 3 3 4 3 3 4 3 3

4 4 4 4 4 5 5 5 5

2 4 2 3 4 4 4 5

3 4 2 4 4 3 4

3 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 4

4 5 4 4 3 4 5 5 3

3 3 2 3 4 4 4 4 3

3 4 3 4 4 4 4 4 5

3 4 3 3 3 4 4 3

5 5 5 5 3 4 4 3 5

2 3 2 4 2 2 2 2 2

3 3 1 1 3 4 4 4 4

3 5 5 5 3 4 3 3 5

3 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4

4 5 4 4 5 4 4 4 4

1 1 1 3 3 3 3 3 4

4 4 3 3 3 3 4 4 4

2 4 5 4 4 4 5 4 4

4 5 5 5 4 5 5 5 5

3.130435 3.782609 3.217391 3.652174 3.521739 3.772727 3.956522 3.571429 4.090909

0.868873 0.951388 1.204406 0.884652 0.665348 0.751622 0.824525 0.92582 0.867898



15 49 45 44 42 41 35 28 27

40 39 38 37 36 35 34 33 32

4 4 4 4 3 4 4 3

3 2 2 3 2 2 3 2 2

5 5 4 4 4 4 4 3 2

5 5 4 4 4 4 4 4 4

4 4 3 4 3 4 3 3 3

5 4 4 4 4 5 5 5 4

5 4 3 4 2 2 2 3 4

4 4 3 5 4 4 3

4 4 3 4 3 4 3 3

5 4 4 4 4 4 4 3 4

4 2 4 4 4 4 4 3 4

5 2 3 4 4 4 4 3 3

5 4 3 4 4 3 3 3 3

5 5 3 5 5 4 5 4 4

4 4 3 4 2 3 2 2 2

4 3 4 5 4 5 3 4 5

5 5 2 4 4 5 5 3 5

4 4 3 4 3 4 3 3 1

5 4 4 4 4 5 4 4 4

4 3 1 3 3 4 3 3 3

4 4 3 3 2 3 3 3 3

5 2 2 3 3 3 2 2 2

5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5

4.478261 3.782609 3.217391 4 3.47619 3.826087 3.590909 3.272727 3.304348

0.593109 0.998022 0.902347 0.603023 0.928388 0.886883 0.959121 0.827032 1.063219



26 23 48 47 46 31 26 16 61

31 30 29 28 27 26 25 24 23

4 4 3 3 3 4 4 4 4

2 3 4 4 3 3 3 5

5 4 4 4 5 5 5 5 5

4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4

4 4 4 4 4 3 4 5 5

5 5 5 4 5 4 5 5 5

4 3 4 3 4 3 3 5 4

5 4 4 3 5 4 3 5 5

4 4 4 4 3 3 4 4 4

5 4 4 4 5 4 5 5 5

4 4 3 4 3 4 4 4 4

3 3 5 5 5 4 5 4 3

4 4 3 5 4 5 5 5 4

5 5 5 5 4 5 5 5 5

4 3 2 2 2 4 2 4 4

5 2 1 1 4 5 5 3 4

5 2 2 5 5 5 5 5 5

2 4 5 4 4 3 5 5 5

4 4 4 4 4 4 4 5 5

3 3 1 2 3 3 3 3 3

4 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 4

5 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 5

5 5 4 4 5 5 4 5 5

4.130435 3.695652 3.565217 3.695652 3.913043 3.956522 4.086957 4.409091 4.434783

0.919701 0.822125 1.160959 1.019571 0.900154 0.76742 0.900154 0.73414 0.662371



55 86 712 78 77 76 73 612 58

22 21 20 19 18 17 16 15 14

4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 3

5 3 4 5 5 5 5 4 5

5 4 5 4 4 4 4 4 5

4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4

5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5

5 5 5 5 4 5 5 4 5

4 5 4 5 3 2 5 4 4

3 3 5 5 5 5 4 5

4 3 3 4 3 3 4 4 4

5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5

4 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 4

4 5 4 5 5 4 5 4 4

4 4 5 4 5 5 5 4 4

5 4 5 5 5 5 5 4 5

2 2 3 4 2 2 3 2 4

4 3 4 4 4 4 4 1 2

5 3 5 5 5 4 5 4 5

5 4 4 5 5 5 5 5 5

5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5

3 1 4 4 4 4 5 5 5

4 4 4 4 3 4 4 2 4

3 3 4 4 3 4 4 4 4

4 5 5 5 5 5 5 4 5

4.173913 3.782609 4.347826 4.521739 4.181818 4.217391 4.565217 3.913043 4.391304

0.834058 1.085295 0.647281 0.510754 0.906924 0.902347 0.589768 0.99604 0.782718



57 52 34 31 74 73 72 63 34

13 12 11 10 9 8 7 6 5

4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 3

5 4 4 4 3 3 4 4 3

5 5 5 5 5 4 5 5 4

4 4 5 5 4 4 4 4

4 5 5 5 5 4 4 4 4

5 5 5 4 5 5 5 4 4

5 4 5 5 4 4 4 4 3

4 5 5 5 5 5 4 4 3

4 4 2 3 4 4 3 3 4

5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5

4 4 4 4 4 3 4 2 3

3 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 3

5 5 5 5 5 5 5 4 4

5 5 5 5 5 4 5 5 4

5 5 4 3 3 2 4 5 5

3 4 4 4 4 4 1 1 2

5 4 5 5 5 3 2 5 4

5 5 5 5 5 5 4 4 4

5 5 4 5 4 5 5 5 5

5 5 3 5 3 1 1 5 3

4 4 3 4 3 4 4 4 4

4 4 4 5 5 5 5 4 5

5 5 5 5 5 5 5 4 5

4.478261 4.545455 4.304348 4.521739 4.347826 4 3.956522 4.043478 3.826087

0.665348 0.509647 0.822125 0.665348 0.775107 1.044466 1.186219 0.975997 0.834058



212 43 42 41

4 3 2 1

4 4 4 4

4 3 4 4

4 5 5 4

3 4 4 4

4 4 4 4 Department Mission4.14

5 5 5 5 Faculty & Educational Institution4.07

3 4 3 4 Faculty & Courses Specification4.36

5 4 4 4 Facilities & Equipment4.00

4 3 4 4 Support Academic Performance3.73

5 5 4 5 Support Scientific Research3.45

3 4 4 4 Faculty & Community Services3.77

4 4 4 5

4 5 5 5 Overall Assessment3.91

4 5 4 5

2 3 2 2

2 4 4 2

2 5 4 4

5 5 4 4

5 5 5 5

2 3 5 3

4 3 4 4

4 4 5 4

4 5 5 5

3.73913 4.173913 4.173913 4.086957

1.009833 0.777652 0.716822 0.848155



Staff Members 2012- 2013

4.14 4.07 
4.36 

4.00 
3.73 

3.45 
3.77 3.91 

0.00

0.50

1.00

1.50

2.00

2.50

3.00

3.50

4.00

4.50

5.00

Department
Mission

Faculty &
Educational
Institution

Faculty &
Courses

Specification

Facilities &
Equipment

Support
Academic

Performance

Support
Scientific
Research

Faculty &
Community

Services

Overall
Assessment




